Wall Viewing Systems
Ordering Guide
Wall Viewing Systems Ordering Guide
Optimized Viewing for Large Format Prints
GTI Graphic Technology, Inc.    •    845-562-7066    •    sales@gtilite.com    •    www.gtilite.com    •    Page 2
GTI has the product expertise and portfolio to configure an ISO 3664:2009 compliant large format viewing
area to fit your requirements.
To deliver proper light intensity and uniformity over a large vertical surface an optimized system of luminaires,
mounting hardware, metal wall panels, and accessories is required.
Steps to Configuring a Wall Viewing System
1. Determine the size of the area you need to illuminate.
2. Determine what size and how many luminaires are required.
a. Luminaires of different styles and lengths can’t be put in the same configuration.
3. Decide if you want GLE or GLL style luminaires.
a. GLE luminaires have a thin profile and include a power switch and line cord.
b. GLL luminaires need to be hard wired into a switched circuit.
c. If your configuration consists of multiple luminaires, do you want to link them?
4. Determine if you will be mounting the luminaires from the wall (recommended) or hanging them from
the ceiling.
a. If mounting them on the wall, select the appropriate bracket.
b. Wall installations require at least 9’ high ceilings.
5. Select your wall panels. Keep in mind the optimal viewing area is the first four feet down from the
luminaire and as you get closer to the floor there will be a drop off in illumination.
6. Select your accessories.
7. Contact GTI for help and to request a quote.
Key Features Include:
• High output luminaires with an innovative hybrid parabolic lens for wall viewing applications.
• ISO 3664:2009 compliance.
• GTI’s Graphiclite 100 lamps, which provide a superior D50 spectrum.
• Customizable - configure a system to meet your needs.
• Range of models and options available.
Wall Viewing Systems Ordering Guide
Optimized Viewing for Large Format Prints
GTI Graphic Technology, Inc.    •    845-562-7066    •    sales@gtilite.com    •    www.gtilite.com    •    Page 3
Graphiclite Luminaires
Luminaires are the key component of a wall viewing system. GTI’s Graphiclite wall viewing luminaires feature
an innovative hybrid parabolic lens, a unique geometry design, and GTI Graphiclite 100 lamps. Graphiclite
lamps are manufactured with a unique blend of fluorescent phosphors that result in a superior D50 spectrum
and a much tighter compliance to industry viewing standards than other 5000K lamps. Luminaires are
available in two styles.
GLL Luminaires
Model Description
GLL-1032e/PH 48" T8 GLL luminaire with 10 lamps and a hybrid parabolic lens for wall illumination
GLL-1032ePH/SP GLL-1032e/PH with dimming capability - requires RC-GL/SP remote control
GLL-1040e/PH 60" T8 GLL luminaire with 10 lamps and a hybrid parabolic lens for wall illumination
GLE Luminaires
Model Description
GLE-1032PH 48" T8 GLE luminaire with 10 lamps and a hybrid parabolic lens for wall illumination